Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com WINTERS INSTRUMENTS178
D
ia
p
h
ra
g
m

Viton® is a registered trademark of
DuPont Performance Elastomers
Pipe Size Diaphragm Instrument Conn. Order Code
1” (25mm)
316 SS
1/4” D902564
1/2” D902560
Hastelloy® C
1/4” D902565
1/2” D902561
Monel®
1/4” D902566
1/2” D902562
Viton®
1/4” D902570
1/2” D902563
1.5” (40mm)
316 SS
1/4” D902575
1/2” D902571
Hastelloy® C
1/4” D902576
1/2” D902572
Monel®
1/4” D902577
1/2” D902573
Viton®
1/4” D902578
1/2” D902574
2” (50mm)
316 SS
1/4” D902583
1/2” D902579
Hastelloy® C
1/4” D902584
1/2” D902580
Monel®
1/4” D902585
1/2” D902581
Viton®
1/4” D902586
1/2” D902582
Order Codes
30 to 600 psi (207 to 4,140 kPa)
Saddle Weld SealD90
WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 179

Viton® 1/4”, 1/2” NPT 2” 1” (25mm) 2.63” (67mm) 3.5” (89mm) 1.5” (38mm)
Viton® 1/4”, 1/2” NPT 3” 1” (25mm) 3.25” (83mm) 3.5” (89mm) 1.5” (38mm)
Order Codes
Pipe Size Diaphragm Instrument Conn. Code
3” (75mm)
316 SS
1/4” D902595
1/2” D902587
Hastelloy® C
1/4” D902596
1/2” D902592
Monel®
1/4” D902597
1/2” D902593
Viton®
1/4” D902598
1/2” D902594
4” (100mm)
316 SS
1/4” D902695
1/2” D902599
Hastelloy® C
1/4” D902696
1/2” D902608
Monel®
1/4” D902697
1/2” D902609
Viton®
1/4” D902698
1/2” D902694
Larger displacement diaphragms and pipe sizes more than 4” available upon request.